

## You're Invited!

6th Annual Press Club of Cleveland

## After-Work Party & Hall of Fame Alumni Reception

Wednesday, May 22 from 5 to 8 pm

at Nighttown

Please join us at Nighttown, the home of The Press Club of Cleveland, for an After-Work Party and to welcome, celebrate and thank The Press Club Hall of Fame honorees for their years of service and journalism to our community.



Complimentary admission to Hall of Famers, Press Club members and a guest/spouse. You must register online to attend at no charge. All others \$10.00. Register online at: http://pchalloffamereunion2013.eventbrite.com. Registrations are a must to attend! Please include names of all attendees on registration form.

## **Register Online:**

http://pchalloffamereunion2013.eventbrite.com



Nighttown is located at 12387 Cedar Road

(at the top of Cedar Hill in Cleveland Heights)

www.nighttowncleveland.com

PRESSCLUE of Cleveland

www.pressclubcleveland.com





